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COMPETITION:

Mem no

M0266
M0174
M0162
M0232
MO0140
M0338
M0422
MO0705
MO796
M0787
M0845
MO0791
M0446
M0561
M0840
M0639
M0490
M0417
M0704
M0810
M0836
M0228
M0883
M0434
M0885
MO0756

IPSC Target: A=5 Popper =5

points, C=3, D=1 points

points

Initials and A:5
Surname
Maximum score
C Meiring

H Wentzel

P Winterbach
D Snyman

W de Beer

L Snyman

A Xavier

H le Roux

JS van Niekerk
P de Jongh

M Prinsloo

K Botha

M Ismael

P Moller

J Calivitis

E Harden

C De Wilde

P Meyer

J le Roux

GJ de Kock

E Le Roux

M Albertyn
Jurie

A Samaras

J Kleinsmith
GL de Kock
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Hostage = -5 points

Popper Miss
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31.91

36.4
34.98
55.63
61.98
65.13
71.01
39.63
73.98
65.02
43.17
65.62

74.7
90.76
45.42
82.96
99.34
90.35
58.52
55.05
113.2
99.88

88.2
85.48
257.4

64.4

Miss = -5 points

74
72
58
74
72
70
74
41
74
65
41
59
64
74
37
66
74
62
40
34
48
34
25
16
37

DATE: 20/1/2018

Hostag Time Points Score %

2.32100.00
1.9891.48
1.6676.68
1.3361.52
1.1653.72
1.0749.70
1.0448.19
1.0347.85
1.0046.26
1.0046.23
0.9543.92
0.9041.58
0.8639.62
0.8237.71
0.8137.67
0.8036.79
0.7434.45
0.6931.74
0.6831.61
0.6228.56
0.4219.61
0.3415.74
0.2813.11
0.198.66
0.146.65
-0.03-1.44
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